AWARD DATE
06/11/2023

24/11/2023
24/11/2023

24/11/2023

Tender turnaround
(lead time) in days

Average

BID NUMBER
BV 1030/ 2023

BV1027/ 2023

BV 1033/ 2023

BV 1057/ 2023

BV 1030/ 2023

BV1027/ 2023
BV 1033/ 2023
BV 1057/ 2023

TENDERS AWARDED DURING NOVEMBER 2023

TENDER DESCRIPTION
PROVISION OF SECURITY SERVICES FOR A PERIOD ENDING 30 JUNE 2026

PROVISION OF DEBT COLLECTION SERVICES FOR A PERIOD ENDING 30 JUNE 2026

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF REGULATED BATTERY UNITS (INCLUSIVE OF MULITIPLE ALARMS) FOR THE PERIOD ENDING
30 JUNE 2026

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF IT EQUIPMENT

136
203
126
28

123,25

AWARDED TO
Mafoko Security Patrols (Pty) Ltd

Steyn Attorneys Incorporated

Memotek Trading cc

De Kock and Cronije (Pty) Ltd
Infinetix Connect (Pty) Ltd

AMOUNT
rates

3% commission

rates

rates
310 983,00

ANTICIPATED

EXPENDITURE

35718 927,36
R 10 000 000,00

R 3087 353,73
R 1045 549,78



